17:30 hrs.

1.00 1  1125.008539240  1,250.0016  125.00MENS JACKET  IMP  1,250.00

1.00 2  1665.008578640  1,850.0016  185.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  ROYAL R  1,850.00

1.00 3  5000.005640240  5,000.0016  0.00BLAZER CHECK  8,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

7790.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

310.00  7790.00Total  11695.00